The acquisition of CMS will result in a change in the scale of REL’s activities for the purpose of ASX

Listing Rule 11.1.  ASX has confirmed to REL (based on information REL has provided) that ASX does

not require the acquisition to be approved by the shareholders of REL pursuant to Listing Rule 11.1.2

and does not require REL to re-comply with chapters 1 and 2 of the Listing Rules. Notwithstanding

this, the transaction is still subject to REL shareholder approval under Listing Rule 7.1.

There are currently 311,074,580 fully paid ordinary shares on issue in REL. Following the proposed

issue of 133,317,678 fully paid ordinary shares in REL to the CMS shareholders on completion there

will be a total of 444,392,258 fully paid ordinary shares on issue in REL.

The financial impact of the transaction is demonstrated as follows:

Strictly private & Confidential
For internal discussion purpose only
DRAFT v6 (25 Sept14)

Page | 5

26354063 v1 National 25 09 14

Particulars

Prior to Transaction -
Position of Company as
stated in latest audited,
consolidated financial
statements as at 30/6/14

Effect of Transaction based
on
unaudited CMS balance
sheet as at 30/6/14

Consolidated Post
Transaction Proforma as at
30/6/14

Total Consolidated Assets
as at 30/6/14 (A$000) 151,286 20,515 171,801

Total Equity as at 30/6/14
(A$000) 108,934 15,432 124,366

Annual Revenue for the
financial year ended
30/6/14  (A$000) 83,382 31,174 114,556
Annual Profit (before tax
and extraordinary items)
for the financial year
ended 30/6/14  (A$000) -6,230 5,206 -1,024

Total No. of shares
(Completion Shares only) 311,074,580 133,317,678 444,392,258

Total No. of shares
(Completion Shares and
maximum Earn Out Shares) 311,074,580 153,215,838 464,290,418

Total No. of options 3,000,000 0 3,000,000

Next Steps and Indicative Timetable

REL intends despatching the Notice of Annual General Meeting to its shareholders on or about 10

October 2014. The notice will include further details of the transaction and the resolutions to

approve the issue of new shares to the vendors of CMS.

An indicative timetable for the transaction is set out below.  REL notes that the timetable may be

subject to change.

Event Date

Dispatch Notice of Annual General Meeting to shareholders 10 October 2014

Annual General Meeting 12 November 2014

Completion of transaction 14 November 2014

Further Information

Mr Andrew Aitken

Managing Director

Resource Equipment Limited

Tel: 0400 236 975

Mr Michael Kenyon

Company Secretary

Strictly private & Confidential
For internal discussion purpose only
DRAFT v6 (25 Sept14)

Page | 6

26354063 v1 National 25 09 14

Resource Equipment Limited

Tel: 08 6141 6500

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:34 PM

SHARE SALE DEED | page 7 NATIONAL PUMP SERVICES

"First Tranche Assets" PO BOX 512

MACKAY  QLD  4740

Fixed Asset Purchases
1/05/2014 To 30/06/2014

ID# Date Memo

GST Exclusive

Cost GST

GST

Inclusive

Cost Job No.

1-5060

18065RH 2/05/2014 NEW ASSET-PP44S8L71-EG575 WET END S/N'S

AU0158145,AU0158146.AU0158148,AU158149,AU0158150; Pioneer Pump

Holding Pty Ltd

$53,611.90 $5,361.19 $58,973.09 14-004

18467AG 2/05/2014 MATERIALS-ELBOW,FILE,CHAIN & BRACKETS JC14-082; High Country

Enterprises

$299.58 $29.96 $329.54 14-082

18256SH 8/05/2014 REPAIRS-108C18 REBUILD-NO STOCK NUMBER-SHIMS,SEALS & BRAC-

PLATE JC14-166; Pioneer Pump Holding Pty Ltd

$2,748.99 $274.90 $3,023.89 14-166

18127SH 16/05/2014 REPAIRS-REBUILD SPARE 108C18-EYEBOLTS; Robertsons Lifting &

Rigging Pty Ltd

$128.55 $12.86 $141.41 14-166

18128SH 16/05/2014 REPAIRS-REBUILD 108C18-O'RINGS; Partout Pty Ltd $8.56 $0.86 $9.42 14-166

18557SH 20/05/2014 REBUILD108C18-GALV ALLTHREAD JC14-166; United Fasteners $27.82 $2.78 $30.60 14-166

18117SH 31/05/2014 REPAIRS-MACHINE IMPELLOR REBUILD 108C18 JC14-166; Absolute

Enterprises

$1,200.00 $120.00 $1,320.00 14-166

108368AG 6/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PP128S22L71-EG018 SMVP - S/N AU0158155; Pioneer Pump

Holding Pty Ltd

$32,408.00 $3,240.80 $35,648.80 14-004

18148SH 11/06/2014 REBUILD FOR SPARE 108C18-SEAL GLAND JC14-166; Pioneer Pump

Holding Pty Ltd

$228.74 $22.87 $251.61 14-166

18706SH 11/06/2014 REBUILD FOR SPARE-JC14-166-NUTS/BOLTS/WASHERS ; United

Fasteners

$24.29 $2.43 $26.72 14-166

18707SH 11/06/2014 REBUILD SPARE 108C18-FLANGE GASKET JC14-166; Advanced Industrial

Products

$21.88 $2.19 $24.07 14-166

18708SH 11/06/2014 REBUILD SPARE 108C18-ISOLATOR JC14-166; Pioneer Pump Holding Pty

Ltd

$176.06 $17.61 $193.67 14-166

GJ002364 16/06/2014 Redirect labour re JC014-166 Spare 108C18 Pump $2,370.77 $0.00 $2,370.77 14-166

18-25 25/06/2014 SC LABOUR G HASKINGS 18-25/06/14; Graham Haskings - Contractor $400.00 $40.00 $440.00 14-082

JUN14 25/06/2014 SC LABOUR C PIETRZAK 29-30/05.4-10/06,18-24/06/14; Carradan Pietrzak $232.00 $23.20 $255.20 14-082

00018679 30/06/2014 BLAST PLATE REBUILD OF SPARE 108C18 JC14-166; DGH Engineering Pty

Ltd

$70.00 $7.00 $77.00 14-166

1-5100

CAMP0501 2/05/2014 CERTIFY PIPE LIFT FRAM JC14-111,14-112,14-113; Keetech Pty Ltd $206.66 $20.67 $227.33 14-111

CAMP0501 2/05/2014 CERTIFY PIPE LIFT FRAM JC14-111,14-112,14-113; Keetech Pty Ltd $206.68 $20.67 $227.35 14-113

18398AG 5/05/2014 NEW ASSETS-JC14-112 & 14-113-PLATE; Metaland Mackay - Onesteel

Distribution

$220.00 $22.00 $242.00 14-113

BP070514 7/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse Clamps purchased from Auto One $41.55 $4.16 $45.71 14-111

CAMP0530 13/05/2014 NEW ASSETS-14-111&14-113 & MATERIALS JC14-112 - BATTERY BLOCKS

& P CLAMP BLOCKS; Base Fab

$143.34 $14.33 $157.67 14-111

CAMP0530 13/05/2014 NEW ASSETS-14-111&14-113 & MATERIALS JC14-112 - BATTERY BLOCKS

& P CLAMP BLOCKS; Base Fab

$143.33 $14.33 $157.66 14-113

CAMP0558 13/05/2014 NEW ASSETS-MACHINE SLOTS IN PIPE HOOPS JC14-111,14-112,14-113;

Base Fab

$20.00 $2.00 $22.00 14-111

CAMP0558 13/05/2014 NEW ASSETS-MACHINE SLOTS IN PIPE HOOPS JC14-111,14-112,14-113;

Base Fab

$20.00 $2.00 $22.00 14-113

00017598 21/05/2014 NEW ASSET-DIES TO SUIT 90-315MM PT355; AGRU AUSTRALIA PTY LTD $3,203.26 $320.33 $3,523.59 14-004

18498AG 21/05/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD JC14-212-PP66S12L71 S/N AU21598; Pioneer

Pump Holding Pty Ltd

$15,653.85 $1,565.39 $17,219.24 14-212

CAMP0647 21/05/2014 NEW ASSET-JC14-212-PUMP BUILD-ELBOWS,FLANGES,SOCKETS  ;

Metaland Mackay - Onesteel Distribution

$257.63 $25.76 $283.39 14-212

18496AG 28/05/2014 NEW ASSET-JC14-212-CUMMINS QSB3.3 COMPAK UNIT S/N 68337814;

Cummins South Pacific Pty Ltd

$12,416.00 $1,241.60 $13,657.60 14-212

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse -Millers Hardware items $30.17 $3.02 $33.19 14-111

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse -Millers Hardware items $30.18 $3.02 $33.20 14-113

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse-Mobile Hose Fixers items $13.01 $1.30 $14.31 14-111

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse-Mobile Hose Fixers items $13.02 $1.30 $14.32 14-113

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse Mehl Bros items $61.37 $6.14 $67.51 14-111

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse -Paint-n-colour $94.85 $9.49 $104.34 14-111

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse -Paint-n-colour $94.86 $9.49 $104.35 14-113

BP280514 28/05/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse-Mobile Hose Fixers items $33.00 $3.30 $36.30 14-111

18477AG 29/05/2014 HEAVY DUTY STICKERS-JC14-111,14-112,14-113,14-212; Kawana Signs

Sunshine Coast Pty Ltd

$32.00 $3.20 $35.20 14-111

18477AG 29/05/2014 HEAVY DUTY STICKERS-JC14-111,14-112,14-113,14-212; Kawana Signs

Sunshine Coast Pty Ltd

$32.00 $3.20 $35.20 14-113

18477AG 29/05/2014 HEAVY DUTY STICKERS-JC14-111,14-112,14-113,14-212; Kawana Signs

Sunshine Coast Pty Ltd

$32.00 $3.20 $35.20 14-212

CAMP0683 29/05/2014 NEW ASSET-6" PUMP BUILD JC14-212-STEEL CHANNELS & PLATE;

Metaland Mackay - Onesteel Distribution

$966.38 $96.64 $1,063.02 14-212

CAMP0683 29/05/2014 NEW ASSET-6" PUMP BUILD JC14-212-STEEL SOCKETS; Metaland Mackay

- Onesteel Distribution

$60.62 $6.06 $66.68 14-212

CAMP0451 30/05/2014 SC LABOUR FOR PUMP FABRICATION JC14-111; Base Fab $7,650.00 $765.00 $8,415.00 14-111

CAMP0453 30/05/2014 SC LABOUR PUMP BUILD JC14-113; Base Fab $10,200.00 $1,020.00 $11,220.00 14-113

CAMP0647 30/05/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-212-150MM B/FLY VALVE; Metaland Mackay -

Onesteel Distribution

$118.36 $11.84 $130.20 14-212

CAMP0647 30/05/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-212-FLANGE PLATES; Metaland Mackay - Onesteel

Distribution

$74.76 $7.48 $82.24 14-212

CAMP0684 30/05/2014 NEW PUMP-JC14-212-6" PLATES; Citi-Steel Pty Ltd $345.00 $34.50 $379.50 14-212

Page 1

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:34 PM

18490AG 2/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD JC14-113-OBSERVANT & LOOM; Kensho Pty Ltd $3,024.56 $302.46 $3,327.02 14-113

CAMP0647 2/06/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-WELDED PIPE & GASKETS JC14-212; Metaland Mackay -

Onesteel Distribution

$90.16 $9.02 $99.18 14-212

cc020614 2/06/2014 LG-RDFPOK-Virgin Australia-Grant Hinkson flight costs $126.23 $12.62 $138.85 14-111

cc020614 2/06/2014 LG-RDFPOK-Virgin Australia-Grant Hinkson flight costs $126.22 $12.62 $138.84 14-113

17378AG 4/06/2014 PALLET RACKING FOR YATALA BRANCH; Space Rescue Pty Ltd $3,334.00 $333.40 $3,667.40 14-193

CAMP0715 5/06/2014 MATERIALS-PUMP BUILDS JC14-111 & 14-113-

CABLES,TUBING,SWITCHES,ETC; Ashdown Ingram

$405.71 $40.57 $446.28 14-111

CAMP0715 5/06/2014 MATERIALS-PUMP BUILDS JC14-111 & 14-113-

CABLES,TUBING,SWITCHES,ETC; Ashdown Ingram

$405.70 $40.57 $446.27 14-113

00017539 6/06/2014 FIXED JIB & FORK EXT - NEW ASSET FOR YATALA BRANCH; East West

Engineering

$3,091.18 $309.12 $3,400.30 14-193

14-111 10/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILDS JC14-111 & 14-113-FLOW SWITCHES; PLD

Holdings

$355.00 $35.50 $390.50 14-111

14-111 10/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILDS JC14-111 & 14-113-FLOW SWITCHES; PLD

Holdings

$355.00 $35.50 $390.50 14-113

CAMP0661 10/06/2014 BLAST & PAINT JC14-111 NEW PUMP BUILD; South Pacific Steel

Fabrication Pty Ltd

$1,206.00 $120.60 $1,326.60 14-111

CAMP0667 10/06/2014 RECOAT JC14-212 NEW BUILD; South Pacific Steel Fabrication Pty Ltd $511.00 $51.10 $562.10 14-212

CAMP0700 10/06/2014 BLAST & PAINT PUMP JC14-113 NEW ASSET; South Pacific Steel

Fabrication Pty Ltd

$1,730.00 $173.00 $1,903.00 14-113

17385AG 11/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD EMERGENCY STOP & CABLE GLAND JC14-111;

Ashdown Ingram

$87.75 $8.78 $96.53 14-111

CAMP0737 11/06/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-113-STEEL,GASKETS,FLANGES ; Metaland

Mackay - Onesteel Distribution

$543.30 $54.33 $597.63 14-113

17383AG 12/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD-SUPPLY/FIT FUEL HOSES JC14-111; Mobile

HoseFixers Caboolture

$290.90 $29.09 $319.99 14-111

17384AG 12/06/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD - JC14-113 - FUEL HOSES; Mobile HoseFixers

Caboolture

$379.93 $37.99 $417.92 14-113

17385AG 12/06/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD BLADE FUSE & BLOCKING DIODE JC14-111;

Ashdown Ingram

$14.30 $1.43 $15.73 14-111

CAMP0688 12/06/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-PUMP SKID JC14-212; Bendpro $450.00 $45.00 $495.00 14-212

cc120614 12/06/2014 LG-Sundowner hotel - G hinkson - Accommodation Costs $40.91 $4.09 $45.00 14-111

cc120614 12/06/2014 LG-Sundowner hotel - G hinkson - Accommodation Costs $40.91 $4.09 $45.00 14-113

cc120614 12/06/2014 LG-Sundowner hotel - G hinkson - Accommodation Costs $13.41 $1.34 $14.75 14-111

cc120614 12/06/2014 LG-Sundowner hotel - G hinkson - Accommodation Costs $13.45 $1.35 $14.80 14-113

DD180614 12/06/2014 Grant Hinkson-Reimburse baggage for flight 12/6 $31.82 $3.18 $35.00 14-111

DD180614 12/06/2014 Grant Hinkson-Reimburse baggage for flight 12/6 $31.82 $3.18 $35.00 14-113

18499AG 13/06/2014 NEW BUILD-JC14-212-K45E OBSERVANT READY PLUG ENGINE

PROTECTION SYSTEM; Kensho Pty Ltd

$3,013.52 $301.35 $3,314.87 14-212

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases Millers Hardware $30.29 $3.03 $33.32 14-113

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases Millers Hardware $30.28 $3.03 $33.31 14-111

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases Millers Hardware $18.03 $1.80 $19.83 14-111

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases Millers Hardware $18.03 $1.80 $19.83 14-113

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases Millers Hardware $58.55 $5.86 $64.41 14-113

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchases-Airport parking $12.72 $1.27 $13.99 14-111

CAMP0480 19/06/2014 CHANGES TO DRAWINGS 4" PROTO JC14-111; Goodier Cad Services $1,200.00 $120.00 $1,320.00 14-111

CAMP0660 19/06/2014 DESIGN/DEVELOP DRAWINGS 6" & 8" PUMP SKIDS JC14-212; Goodier

Cad Services

$1,500.00 $150.00 $1,650.00 14-212

CAMP0660 19/06/2014 DRAWINGS EXTRAS JC14-212 & 14-113; Goodier Cad Services $180.00 $18.00 $198.00 14-212

CAMP0660 19/06/2014 DRAWINGS EXTRAS JC14-212 & 14-113; Goodier Cad Services $180.00 $18.00 $198.00 14-113

ROD 27/06/2014 NEW ASSET-4 X 152MM X 6MTR HOSES ON HIRE TO VICON JC14-241-

USED WITH PU007 & PU071; Advanced Industrial Products

$13,130.00 $1,313.00 $14,443.00 14-004

1-5113

CAMP0710 5/06/2014 ASSET-6" LAYFLAT HOSE FOR PU003; Advanced Industrial Products $531.00 $53.10 $584.10 PU003

1-5128

18109SH 12/05/2014 UPGRADE-PU018-SOLAR MODULE & STECCA REGULATOR WITH METER

JC14-204; A1 Batterypro

$420.14 $42.01 $462.15 PU018

18110SH 14/05/2014 UPGRADE-PU018-MOD BOX JC14-204; MM Electrical $34.54 $3.45 $37.99 PU018

18108SH 15/05/2014 UPGRADE-PU018-AUTOSTART EPS & LOOM; Kensho Pty Ltd $3,471.80 $347.18 $3,818.98 PU018

GJ002266 16/05/2014 Redirect labour re JC014-204 PU018 Asset Upgrade $463.85 $0.00 $463.85 PU018

18551SH 22/05/2014 UPGRADE-PU018-TURBO SAVER JC14-204; Hose Corp Pty Ltd $268.74 $26.87 $295.61 PU018

18119SH 28/05/2014 UPGRADE-TURBO SAVIOUR JC14-204 PU018; Turbocharger Repairs $380.00 $38.00 $418.00 PU018

1-5154

cc080514 8/05/2014 SH-Wallers precision tool-Slot drill $86.80 $8.68 $95.48 PU044

14844SH 9/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-KEY STEEL ZINC JC14-203;Blackwoods $17.53 $1.75 $19.28 PU044

cc090514 9/05/2014 SH-Applied industrial Tech-slotted shims $131.73 $13.17 $144.90 PU044

GJ002272 12/05/2014 Redirect labour re JC014-203 PU044 Asset Upgrade $2,068.41 $0.00 $2,068.41 PU044

14849SH 12/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-45 DEG BEND JC14-203; The Exhaust & Brake Centre $68.00 $6.80 $74.80 PU044

14850SH 12/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-THERMOSTAT & CONNECTION JC14-203; GW

Industrial Pty Ltd

$27.60 $2.76 $30.36 PU044

14850SH 12/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-THERM HOUSING & JIGGLE PIN JC14-203; GW

Industrial Pty Ltd

$300.55 $30.06 $330.61 PU044

18103SH 12/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-SILICONE & FITTINGS JC14-203; Advanced Industrial

Products

$10.39 $1.04 $11.43 PU044

18104SH 12/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-FILTERS JC14-203; Hitachi $62.62 $6.26 $68.88 PU044

18118SH 16/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-ELBOWS,PLATE & SOCKETS JC14-203; MRC Piping

systems Mackay

$199.18 $19.92 $219.10 PU044

18103SH 21/05/2014 CONVERSION-PU044-SILICONE JC14-203; Advanced Industrial Products $84.23 $8.42 $92.65 PU044

MAY14 31/05/2014 FUEL/OIL MAY14; Crokers Fuel & Oils Pty Ltd $209.36 $20.94 $230.30 PU044

1-5204

18084AG 2/05/2014 NEW ASSET-POLY FLOATATION MODULE 11 X 2; Xylem Water Solutions

Australia Ltd

$7,880.00 $788.00 $8,668.00 PU094

1-5205

Page 2

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:34 PM

GJ002295 2/05/2014 Pioneer PP44S8L71 & PP66S12L71 Pumps purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer

Pump Inv 246)

$38,695.35 $3,869.54 $42,564.89 PU095

1-5206

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $39,765.66 $3,976.57 $43,742.23 PU096

1-5207

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $39,765.66 $3,976.57 $43,742.23 PU097

1-5210

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $43,755.67 $4,375.57 $48,131.24 PU100

1-5215

GJ002295 2/05/2014 Pioneer PP44S8L71 & PP66S12L71 Pumps purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer

Pump Inv 246)

$49,615.35 $4,961.54 $54,576.89 PU105

1-5220

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $51,765.67 $5,176.57 $56,942.24 PU110

1-5221

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $51,765.67 $5,176.57 $56,942.24 PU111

1-5230

GJ002296 27/06/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 6 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 323) $55,345.67 $5,534.57 $60,880.24 PU120

1-5235

GJ002230 1/05/2014 Multiflo Road Trailer Pumps x 4 purchased on NAB Loan (Weir Minerals Inv

617)

$46,872.73 $4,687.27 $51,560.00 PU125

1-5236

GJ002230 1/05/2014 Multiflo Road Trailer Pumps x 4 purchased on NAB Loan (Weir Minerals Inv

617)

$46,757.72 $4,675.77 $51,433.49 PU126

1-5237

GJ002230 1/05/2014 Multiflo Road Trailer Pumps x 4 purchased on NAB Loan (Weir Minerals Inv

617)

$46,757.73 $4,675.77 $51,433.50 PU127

1-5238

GJ002230 1/05/2014 Multiflo Road Trailer Pumps x 4 purchased on NAB Loan (Weir Minerals Inv

617)

$46,757.73 $4,675.77 $51,433.50 PU128

1-5700

DYLAN1 14/05/2014 PAYOUT OF LEASED TOYOTA SAHARA LANDCRUISER 261RZC (DYLAN

1); Toyota Fleet Management

$44,933.22 $4,493.32 $49,426.54 DYLAN1

758RQC 22/05/2014 PAYOUT RESIDUAL ON LEASED HILUX 758RQC; Toyota Fleet Management $14,471.33 $1,447.13 $15,918.46 758-RQC

875RRM 23/05/2014 EARLY PAYOUT OF RESIDUAL ON LEASED PRADO 875RRM; Toyota Fleet

Management

$20,207.46 $2,020.75 $22,228.21 875-RRM

316RQX 13/06/2014 PAYOUT OF CLYNTON TIMM'S HILUX 316RQX (TO BE SOLD & LEASED

BACK FROM TOYOTA); Toyota Fleet Management

$26,500.00 $2,650.00 $29,150.00 14-004

1-5800

17357AG 22/05/2014 SUPPL/LAY UNDERLAY/FLOORING AT YATALA; Andersens Loganholme $1,622.73 $162.27 $1,785.00 14-193

1-5810

cc020514 2/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys- Apple Macbook Pro $1,766.45 $176.65 $1,943.10 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $2,390.77 $239.08 $2,629.85 14-004

1-5950

cc200514 20/05/2014 BC-Officeworks Superstores Pty Ltd-Executive chair $161.82 $16.18 $178.00 14-004

17355AG 23/05/2014 SUPPLY OF 3 X 3M X 3M MARQUE PRINTED FOR SURAT BASIN EXPO;

Quality Marquees & Tents

$2,895.00 $289.50 $3,184.50 14-217

FURNITUR 26/05/2014 2 X WORKSTATIONS, 6 X BOARDROOM TABLES, 6 X OFFICE CHAIRS,2 X

WHITEBOARDS,2 X FILING CABINETS; Gregs Office Furniture

$800.00 $80.00 $880.00 14-193

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $504.36 $50.44 $554.80 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $1,045.09 $104.51 $1,149.60 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $122.73 $12.27 $135.00 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $152.68 $15.27 $167.95 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $369.13 $36.91 $406.04 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $254.50 $25.45 $279.95 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $271.82 $27.18 $299.00 14-004

cc300514 30/05/2014 AC-Amart furniture for Moranbah unit $911.52 $91.15 $1,002.67 14-004

cc310514 31/05/2014 SD-BBQ galore mackay-moranbah unit $353.64 $35.36 $389.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $381.82 $38.18 $420.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $727.27 $72.73 $800.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $161.82 $16.18 $178.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $900.00 $90.00 $990.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $381.82 $38.18 $420.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $418.18 $41.82 $460.00 14-005

cc310514 31/05/2014 LG-The Good Guys Mackay - Moranbah unit white goods $1,148.62 $114.86 $1,263.48 14-005

MAY14 10/06/2014 TELSTRA CHARGES TO 1/06/14; Telstra - Mobile phones $1,680.01 $168.00 $1,848.01 14-004

cc100614 10/06/2014 SD-Officeworks Superstores Pty Ltd - Moranbah unit Brother printer $351.81 $35.18 $386.99 14-004

cc110614 11/06/2014 SD-RCS Telecommunications Pty Ltd-Hand held radio $428.00 $42.80 $470.80 14-005

cc160614 16/06/2014 BC-Officeworks Superstores Pty Ltd Maroochydore-Targus Docking station $181.75 $18.18 $199.93 14-003

BP180614 18/06/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse purchase-Cigweld Inverter Welder $345.45 $34.55 $380.00 14-193

CAMP0764 19/06/2014 NEW ASSET-RECIPRO SAW MAKITA JR3050T; High Country Enterprises $295.65 $29.57 $325.22 14-004

EXPCLAIM 19/06/2014 EXPENSES 13-18/6; SCM Business Services-Dual purpose ladder $373.81 $37.38 $411.19 14-193

cc240614 24/06/2014 RH-Trade tools - Yatala branch-3 drawer service trolley $216.36 $21.64 $238.00 14-193

cc240614 24/06/2014 JC-Super amart - dining table moranbah unit $375.36 $37.54 $412.90 14-005

Total: $884,880.76 $87,997.77 $972,878.53

Page 3

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:37 PM

SHARE SALE DEED | page 12 NATIONAL PUMP SERVICES

Second Tranche Assets PO BOX 512

MACKAY  QLD  4740

Fixed Asset Purchases
1/07/2014 To 21/08/2014

ID# Date Memo

GST

Exclusive

Cost GST

GST

Inclusive

Cost Job No.

1-5060

GJ002397 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pump wet ends x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 370) $123,258.00 $12,325.80 $135,583.80

18686SH 9/07/2014 REPAIRS-JC14-166-REBUILD SPARE 108C18-DEVCON; Consolidated Plastics & Epoxy Qld Pty Ltd $141.00 $14.10 $155.10 14-166

18686SH 9/07/2014 REPAIRS-JC14-166-REBUILD SPARE 108C18-DEVCON BRUSHABLE; Consolidated Plastics & Epoxy Qld

Pty Ltd

$196.60 $19.66 $216.26 14-166

JUL14 29/07/2014 SC LABOUR JUL14; Carradan Pietrzak $174.00 $17.40 $191.40 14-082

02014017 31/07/2014 MATERIALS-CONCRETE JC14-082; MCG Concrete Pty Ltd $993.00 $99.30 $1,092.30 14-082

1-5100

NPS0007 2/07/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-212-NUTS/BOLTS/WASHERS; Suncoast Bolts & Fasteners $446.52 $44.65 $491.17 14-212

CAMP0802 4/07/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD JC14-212-5MM PLATE; Metaland - Onesteel $131.88 $13.19 $145.07 14-212

NPS0005 4/07/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD JC14-212-BALL VALVE,CAMLOCKS & GAUGES ; Advanced Industrial Products $81.05 $8.11 $89.16 14-212

CAMP0800 7/07/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD-JC14-212 - 1" 316 BSP POLYPROP PADDLE FLOW SWITCH; PLD Holdings $391.95 $39.20 $431.15 14-212

18811MM 9/07/2014 NEW ASSET-100M 6" LAYFLAT C/W BAUER COUPINGS & CLAMPS ONHIRE TO JC14-254; Advanced

Industrial Products

$3,922.32 $392.23 $4,314.55 14-254

cc100714 10/07/2014 LG-Bendpro - 14-212 - supply & bend 90NB hvy pipe $710.50 $71.05 $781.55 14-212

02014003 11/07/2014 ASSET PURCHASE - SUCTION HOSES & BAUER FITTINGS X 25; Total Rubber $13,407.00 $1,340.70 $14,747.70 14-004

NPS0008 14/07/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-212-PUMP & ENGINE SET UP JIG ; Citi-Steel Pty Ltd $280.00 $28.00 $308.00 14-212

NPS0006 15/07/2014 NEW PUMP BUILD-JC14-212-ASSORTED PLATES; Citi-Steel Pty Ltd $375.00 $37.50 $412.50 14-212

EXPCLAIM 21/07/2014 EXPENSE CLAIM 21-31/7; SCM Business Services BOLTS - MILLERS HARDWARE 21/7 $8.50 $0.85 $9.35 14-212

ROD 21/07/2014 TOOLS FOR YATALA Almar Welding Engineering & Hose Supplies $3,690.00 $369.00 $4,059.00 14-004

ROD 23/07/2014 PUMA 415V 3 PHASE AIR COMPRESSOR #A13092321 Almar Welding Engineering & Hose Supplies $2,760.00 $276.00 $3,036.00 14-004

BP230714 23/07/2014 SCM Business Services-Reimburse-Powdercoat Engine Mount-Millers Powdercoating 11/7 $121.93 $12.19 $134.12 14-212

02014070 24/07/2014 NEW ASSET-4,6,8" MALE & FEMALE CAPS & PLUGS YATALA; Total Rubber Ltd $478.68 $47.87 $526.55 14-004

18817MM 30/07/2014 MATERIALS-2 X 8" MOULDED HOSES & 2 X 8-6" REDUCERS JC14-241-NEW ASSETS ON HIRE; Advanced

Industrial Products

$4,739.09 $473.91 $5,213.00 14-241

02014006 31/07/2014 NEW HANDHELD VHF RADIO - CHANGE OF UNITS USED AT MILLENNIUM SERIAL#871TNP1887; RCS

Telecommunications Pty Ltd

$1,662.00 $166.20 $1,828.20 14-004

02014003 1/08/2014 ASSET PURCHASE - SUCTION HOSES & BAUER FITTINGS X 25 - SECOND PART OF ORDER; Total

Rubber Ltd

$13,407.00 $1,340.70 $14,747.70 14-004

02014119 7/08/2014 PROTO TYPE BUILD-JC14-289-FITTINGS; Pirtek Yatala $55.35 $5.54 $60.89 14-289

02014013 8/08/2014 NEW ASSET-VHF RADIO FOR NEW MILLENNIUM SITE FREQUENCY SERIAL #511TQM5225; RCS

Telecommunications Pty Ltd

$1,403.70 $140.37 $1,544.07 14-004

02014061 8/08/2014 NEW ASSETS-YATALA-FLANGED ADAPTOR SOCKETS & BALLS, FAB BEND, GASKETS & FLANGES;

Total Rubber Ltd

$8,198.20 $819.82 $9,018.02 14-193

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$280.68 $28.07 $308.75 14-004

GJ002395 13/08/2014 Redirect labour re JC014-289 R&D 4" Build $148.97 $0.00 $148.97 14-289

02014093 14/08/2014 BLAST & PAINT NEW PUMP BUILD JC14-212; South Pacific Steel Fabrication Pty Ltd $1,511.00 $151.10 $1,662.10 14-212

02014108 18/08/2014 PUMP BUILD-PLUG JC14-289; Hastings Deering (Australia) Ltd $13.02 $1.30 $14.32 14-289

02014108 18/08/2014 NEW ASSET-PUMP BUILD-PLUG JC14-289; Hastings Deering (Australia) Ltd $13.02 $1.30 $14.32 14-289

02014123 21/08/2014 STOCK-YATALA-10 X BULGIN PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR & TERMINATED WIRES AS PER RH/GG;

Kensho Pty Ltd

$1,503.50 $150.35 $1,653.85 14-004

1-5123

18892MM 20/08/2014 REPAIRS-PU013-MACHINE SHAFT SLEEVE & MANUFACTURE HOUSING; Absolute Enterprises $814.09 $81.41 $895.50 PU013

1-5134

18912SH 13/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU024-BLACK STEEL ELBOWS JC14-316; Advanced Industrial Products $22.52 $2.25 $24.77 PU024

18912SH 13/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU024-ECC REDUCER JC14-316; Advanced Industrial Products $63.59 $6.36 $69.95 PU024

18912SH 13/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU024-BUSH,GAUGE,PLUG,SOCKET & ECC REDUCER JC14-316; Advanced Industrial Products $23.74 $2.37 $26.11 PU024

18910SH 14/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-TIMING BELT JC14-316; Partout Pty Ltd $52.96 $5.30 $58.26 PU024

18910SH 14/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-TIMING BELT; Partout Pty Ltd $131.48 $13.15 $144.63 PU024

18917SH 14/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-KEY STEEL JC14-316; McGinns Hardware Merchants $38.67 $3.87 $42.54 PU024

18921SH 14/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-GREASE LINE JC14-316; Hose Corp Pty Ltd $173.04 $17.30 $190.34 PU024

18922SH 14/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-SUCT/DELIVERY HOSE JC14-316; Advanced Industrial Products $33.70 $3.37 $37.07 PU024

18924SH 15/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU024-FLANGE GASKETS & 200MM BAUER O'RINGS JC14-316; Advanced Industrial

Products

$77.70 $7.77 $85.47 PU024

1-5205

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.06 $2.81 $30.87 PU095

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38 PU095

1-5206

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU096

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU096

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39 PU096

1-5207

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.08 $2.81 $30.89 PU097

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU097

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39 PU097

1-5208

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $39,403.12 $3,940.31 $43,343.43 PU098

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU098

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU098

Page 1

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:37 PM

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38 PU098

1-5210

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU100

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.64 $1.06 $11.70 PU100

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38 PU100

1-5211

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $43,393.12 $4,339.31 $47,732.43 PU101

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU101

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU101

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38

1-5212

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $43,393.12 $4,339.31 $47,732.43 PU102

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.08 $2.81 $30.89 PU102

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.62 $1.06 $11.68 PU102

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39

1-5213

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $43,393.12 $4,339.31 $47,732.43 PU103

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU103

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU103

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39

1-5214

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $43,393.13 $4,339.31 $47,732.44 PU104

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU104

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU104

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39 PU104

1-5220

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU110

201020SM 12/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-150MM S/S PIPE PIECE; Advanced Industrial Products $139.38 $13.94 $153.32 PU110

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU110

EXPCLAIM 14/08/2014 STEEL BEND-MAXIPARTS 14/8; SCM Business Services $5.97 $0.60 $6.57 PU110

201020SM 18/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S T/E FLANGES & ANSI150; Advanced Industrial Products $243.76 $24.38 $268.14 PU110

EXPCLAIM 19/08/2014 PLUG, ELBOW, NIPPLE, SOCKET-QLD HOUSE OF HOSE 19/8; SCM Business Services $5.84 $0.58 $6.42 PU110

02014016 20/08/2014 ASSET UPGRADES-SC66S14L2 PUMP ENDS X 2, 1XCD4 S/S SUCTION COVER & 1 X CD4 S/S VOLUTE;

Pioneer Pump Holding Pty Ltd

$6,623.00 $662.30 $7,285.30 PU110

02014023 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S BOLTS; Douglas Fasteners $64.06 $6.41 $70.47 PU110

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.81 $3.58 $39.39 PU110

1-5221

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.08 $2.81 $30.89 PU111

201020SM 12/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-150MM S/S PIPE PIECE; Advanced Industrial Products $139.37 $13.94 $153.31 PU111

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.64 $1.06 $11.70 PU111

EXPCLAIM 14/08/2014 STEEL BEND-MAXIPARTS 14/8; SCM Business Services $5.97 $0.60 $6.57 PU111

201020SM 18/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S T/E FLANGES & ANSI150; Advanced Industrial Products $243.74 $24.37 $268.11 PU111

EXPCLAIM 19/08/2014 PLUG, ELBOW, NIPPLE, SOCKET-QLD HOUSE OF HOSE 19/8; SCM Business Services $5.83 $0.58 $6.41 PU111

02014016 20/08/2014 ASSET UPGRADES-SC66S14L2 PUMP ENDS X 2, 1XCD4 S/S SUCTION COVER & 1 X CD4 S/S VOLUTE;

Pioneer Pump Holding Pty Ltd

$15,600.00 $1,560.00 $17,160.00 PU111

02014023 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S BOLTS; Douglas Fasteners $64.05 $6.41 $70.46 PU111

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38 PU111

1-5222

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $51,403.13 $5,140.31 $56,543.44 PU112

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU112

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU112

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38 PU112

1-5223

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $51,403.13 $5,140.31 $56,543.44 PU113

Page 2

24/09/2014 MYOB / Excel 10:37 PM

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.08 $2.81 $30.89 PU113

02014117 12/08/2014 CONVERSION-PU113-SCREWS & THREADLOCK COMPOUND JC14-311; Douglas Fasteners $44.82 $4.48 $49.30 PU113

201020SM 12/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-150MM S/S PIPE PIECE; Advanced Industrial Products $139.37 $13.94 $153.31 PU113

02014111 13/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113-ENGINE HOUSING ADAPTOR & COUPLING JC14-311; AllightSykes Pty Ltd $2,504.79 $250.48 $2,755.27 PU113

02014115 13/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113-VOLUTE JC14-311; AllightSykes Pty Ltd $4,930.00 $493.00 $5,423.00 PU113

14-311 13/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU113-KEY STEEL JC14-311; CBC Australia Pty Ltd $74.42 $7.44 $81.86 PU113

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.62 $1.06 $11.68 PU113

02014116 14/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113-MECHANICAL SEAL JC14-311; AllightSykes Pty Ltd $314.72 $31.47 $346.19 PU113

02014117 14/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU113-SIKAFLEX - JC14-311; Douglas Fasteners $23.46 $2.35 $25.81 PU113

EXPCLAIM 14/08/2014 STEEL BEND-MAXIPARTS 14/8; SCM Business Services $5.98 $0.60 $6.58 PU113

201020SM 18/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S T/E FLANGES & ANSI150; Advanced Industrial Products $243.75 $24.38 $268.13 PU113

EXPCLAIM 19/08/2014 PLUG, ELBOW, NIPPLE, SOCKET-QLD HOUSE OF HOSE 19/8; SCM Business Services $27.51 $2.75 $30.26 PU113

02014122 20/08/2014 UPGRADE-PU113-SOCKETS SCREWS & WASHER JC14-311; Douglas Fasteners $8.78 $0.88 $9.66 PU113

02014023 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S BOLTS; Douglas Fasteners $64.05 $6.41 $70.46 PU113

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-

PU112,PU113,PU114,PU098,PU101,PU102,PU103,PU104,PU096,PU097,PU100,PU110,PU111,PU120,PU095-

WORM DRIVE CLAMPS,BSP FEM BULKHEAD,MALE TAILPIECE; Pirtek Yatala

$35.80 $3.58 $39.38

1-5224

GJ002396 01/08/2014 Pioneer Pumps x 8 purchased on NAB Loan (Pioneer Pump Inv 371) $51,403.13 $5,140.31 $56,543.44 PU114

02014096 8/08/2014 PREHIRE-GLYC FILL & VAC GAUGES - JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305,10 X 14-004; Advanced Industrial Products

$28.07 $2.81 $30.88 PU114

201020SM 12/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-150MM S/S PIPE PIECE; Advanced Industrial Products $139.37 $13.94 $153.31 PU114

02014114 14/08/2014 NEW PLANT-T/D GASKETS & 6MM HOSE JC14-291,14-292,14-293,14-294,14-295,14-296,14-297,14-298,14-

299,14-300,14-301,14-302,14-303,14-304,14-305; Total Rubber Ltd

$10.63 $1.06 $11.69 PU114

EXPCLAIM 14/08/2014 STEEL BEND-MAXIPARTS 14/8; SCM Business Services $5.97 $0.60 $6.57 PU114

201020SM 18/08/2014 MODIFICATIONS-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S T/E FLANGES & ANSI150; Advanced Industrial Products $243.75 $24.38 $268.13 PU114

EXPCLAIM 19/08/2014 PLUG, ELBOW, NIPPLE, SOCKET-QLD HOUSE OF HOSE 19/8; SCM Business Services $5.85 $0.59 $6.44 PU114

02014016 20/08/2014 ASSET UPGRADES-SC66S14L2 PUMP ENDS X 2, 1XCD4 S/S SUCTION COVER & 1 X CD4 S/S VOLUTE;

Pioneer Pump Holding Pty Ltd

$15,600.00 $1,560.00 $17,160.00 PU114

02014023 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-PU113,PU110,PU111,PU114-S/S BOLTS; Douglas Fasteners $64.06 $6.41 $70.47 PU114

02014113 21/08/2014 UPGRADES-
